That value is currently being 
carried in the Measure T budget for this project.  

In conclusion, based upon the above, it is our recommendation that the District award the contract for the 
Sitework for Park Restrooms at Various Sites Project in the amount of Seven Hundred Thirty-Seven 
Thousand Dollars ($737,000.00) to Rodan Builders, Inc.  

Please do not hesitate to contact Greystone West Company with any questions or concerns.  

Sincerely, 
Greystone West Company 

Shelby Hession 
Project Manager 

Encl:  Bid Results 

Contractor's License Detail for License #